Enviroflo S
7kW Split Electric Heat Pump
Enviroflo S 7kW Split
Electric Heat Pump
Energy e�cient
Environmentally sustainable with natural R290 refrigerant
Available in 250L, 315L and 400L capacities
Quiet operation down to 45dB(A)

N
T
Y
*
D
O
M
ESTIC   U
S
E
*
R A 5 8 . 0 6 . 2 5  E n
Ordering Guide
Order/System Code Heat Pump Code Tank Code Tank Volume
Standard Anode
KSHP250M24L70 SHPL70 HPTB250VM24 250L
KSHP315M24L70 SHPL70 HPTB315VM24 315L
KSHP400M24L70 SHPL70 HPTB400VM24 400L
Hardwater Anode
KSHP250M24L70H SHPL70 HPTB250VM24H 250L
KSHP315M24L70H SHPL70 HPTB315VM24H 315L
KSHP400M24L70H SHPL70 HPTB400VM24H 400L
Rinnai Australia Pty Ltd
ABN 74 005 138 769
100 Atlantic Drive,
Keysborough, Victoria 3173